PORTWEST

TX40 - Portwest Texo Heavy Two-Tone

Fleece

Collection: Portwest Texo Winter

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece, 400g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

The Portwest Texo fleece looks and feels great. Ideal for indoor and outdoor
wear, this style uses a high quality anti-pill polar fleece fabric.

Portwest Texo Winter

Lined with a special insulative layer to provide extra warmth in cold
conditions. Comfortable and lightweight allowing ease of movement on the
job. Featuring several spacious storage pockets for security and
convenience. Smart and stylish in a choice of practical colours.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Heavy weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and

Standards comfort

EN 14058 Class 2 - Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Front zip opening for easy access
- Zipped pockets

- Phone pocket

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Contrast colouring for added style
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PORTWEST

TX40 - Portwest Texo Heavy Two-Tone Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TX40NARXS
TX40NARS
TX40NARM
TX40NARL
TX40NARXL
TX40NARXXL
TX40NARXXXL
TX40NAR4XL

=XKW

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.7500
0.8800
0.8360
0.9080
0.9420
0.9880
1.1900
1.2100

Cubic(m?)
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1560
0.1560
0.1560

EAN13

5036108239665
5036108192120
5036108192113
5036108192106
5036108192137
5036108192144
5036108192151
5036108239672

GTIN/DUN14

15036108727688
15036108678621
15036108678614
15036108678607
15036108678638
15036108678645
15036108678652
15036108727671
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