

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## TX40 - Portwest Texo Heavy Two-Tone

Fleece

**Collection:** Portwest Texo Winter

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece, 400g

Outer Carton: 18

#### **Product information**

The Portwest Texo fleece looks and feels great. Ideal for indoor and outdoor wear, this style uses a high quality anti-pill polar fleece fabric.

#### **Portwest Texo Winter**

Lined with a special insulative layer to provide extra warmth in cold conditions. Comfortable and lightweight allowing ease of movement on the job. Featuring several spacious storage pockets for security and convenience. Smart and stylish in a choice of practical colours.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### **Standards**

EN 14058 Class 2



#### **Features**

- Heavy weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and comfort
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- Front zip opening for easy access
- · Zipped pockets
- Phone pocket
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Contrast colouring for added style



#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# TX40 - Portwest Texo Heavy Two-Tone Fleece

Commodity Code: 6103330000

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
TX40NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.7500	0.1508	5036108239665	15036108727688
TX40NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8800	0.1508	5036108192120	15036108678621
TX40NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8360	0.1508	5036108192113	15036108678614
TX40NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.9080	0.1508	5036108192106	15036108678607
TX40NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.9420	0.1508	5036108192137	15036108678638
TX40NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	60.0	0.9880	0.1560	5036108192144	15036108678645
TX40NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	60.0	1.1900	0.1560	5036108192151	15036108678652
TX40NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	60.0	1.2100	0.1560	5036108239672	15036108727671